
Hallenspielplan  Müller-Guttenbrunn-Schule  ( 18184 )
Goethestraße 5
64658   Fürth

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 30.07.2023 18:00 VE FrSp F HSG Fürth/Krumb. HSG Isenburg/Zeppelinh. 15:14

Sa. 16.09.2023 17:00

19:00

M-BLA

M-BOL

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

HSG Weiters...unsh.Worf.

TV Gr.-Rohrheim

26:29

25:22

So. 01.10.2023 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

12:00

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

mJF

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

TV Seeheim

Gernsheimer SC

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

TV Seeheim

Gernsheimer SC

TV Seeheim

Gernsheimer SC

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

TV Seeheim

Gernsheimer SC

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 04.11.2023 13:00

15:00

17:00

MJE-BLB

WJB-BOL

M-BLA

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

SG Egelsbach

wJSG Pfungs...elsbach II

TSV Pfungstadt II

15:12

28:16

30:34

So. 05.11.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

WJE-BLC

WJE-BLA

F-BLA

F-BOL

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

wJSG Pfungs...lsbach III

JSGwE Roßdorf/Reinheim

HSG Riedstadt II

HSG Riedstadt

10:18

35:14

21:26

25:30

So. 26.11.2023 13:00

15:00

WJE-BLA

WJE-BLC

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

HSG Fürth/Krumb. II

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö

TG Biblis

17:33

17:17

So. 03.12.2023 10:00

16:00

18:00

WJD-BLA

WJC-BOL

WJA-BOL

HSG Fürth/K... II (a.K.)

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

HSG Fürth/Krumb.

SG Arheilgen

HSG Bensh./Auerb. II

HSG Rü/Bau/Kö

17:14

0:0

30:15

Sa. 03.02.2024 12:00 MJE-BLB HSG Fürth/Krumb. JSG Bieberau/Modau 21:25

So. 04.02.2024 18:00 WJC-BOL HSG Fürth/Krumb. HSG Riedstadt 36:20


